PROCYON
®
 BLADE
occ�ber.com
Simplified fiber splicing for high-density networks
Overview
OCC’s Procyon Blade is the newest
addition to the Procyon product family

Fax:  +1-540-265-0724
occfiber.com
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PROISM12MMSC* In-line splice module, (1) splice tray, 12-port, multimode dual SC adapter plate included
PROISM12SMSC* In-line splice module, (1) splice tray, 12-port, single-mode dual SC adapter plate included
PROISM125GSC* In-line splice module, (1) splice tray, 12-port, multimode OM3 dual SC adapter plate included
PROISM125QSC* In-line splice module, (1) splice tray, 12-port, multimode OM4 dual SC adapter plate included
PROISM12APSC* In-line splice module, (1) splice tray, 12-port, single-mode dual SC angle polish adapter plate included
PROISM24MMLC* In-line splice module, (2) splice trays, 24-port, multimode quad LC adapter plate included
PROISM24SMLC* In-line splice module, (2) splice trays, 24-port, single-mode quad LC adapter plate included
PROISM245GLC* In-line splice module, (2) splice trays, 24-port, multimode OM3 quad LC adapter plate included
PROISM245QLC* In-line splice module, (2) splice trays, 24-port, multimode OM4 quad LC adapter plate included
PROISM24APLC* In-line splice module, (2) splice trays, 24-port, single-mode quad LC angle polish adapter plate included
PROISMTRAY Single splice tray for 12 fiber splices (1 subgroup cable)
* Insert “P” at the end of the part number to order pre-loaded with pigtails.